TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70810

71667

51860

56257

57843

74051

78409

79950

54201

58908

51929

92853

7725

77741

77741

73420

53453

53178

54800159
01

54800158
01

7708

53619

73702

57956

Namn

Amphora

Attis Lias Finas Albarifio

Attis Mar

Black Chalk Classic

Burghese Blanc

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Chéateau Ragotiére Vallet Muscadet
de Sévre et Maine

Clos des Perrieres

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne
Blanc

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Condé Rosé

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra
Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Cuvée Louise B

Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc

Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé

Ergo Bibamus Blanc

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Gardo & Morris Brut Sauvignon Blanc

Gessami

Kloof Street Chenin Blanc

Lalume

* éﬁagﬁpriser inkesy & Passant Chardonnay

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-24

Argéng
2020
2022
2018
2020
2020
2020

2022
2017
2018
2020

2022

2022

2015
2022

2022

2021

2021

2023
2022
2021
2018

2015

Producent

Domaine de Noiré

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Black Chalk

Sant'Armettu

Clotilde Davenne

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Les Fréres Couillaud

Chéateau Soucherie

Vignerons Corsican

Clotilde Davenne

Chiara Condello

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Gardo & Morris

Gramona

Mullineux Family Wines

Dominio do Bibei

Mullineux Family Wines

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Storbritannien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Spanien

Sydafrika

Spanien

Sydafrika

Typ
vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Rosé

Rosé

Rosé

Rosé
Rosé
Vitt

Rosé

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

329 kr

199 kr

799 kr

430 kr

750 kr

679 kr

199 kr

199 kr

325 kr

325 kr

129 kr

139 kr

169 kr

399 kr

115 kr

499 kr

279 kr

239 kr

kr

kr

129 kr

179 kr

149 kr

229 kr

550 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

56641

58909

74876

70241

56885

70166

54289

53195

73056

Mouzillon-Tillieres

Pago de Teixeird Avesso

Ponzi Pinot Gris

Saint Bris

Sylvaner Bio’S

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’'Or

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-24

2018

2019

2020

2020

2019

2022

2020

2013

Les Fréres Couillaud

Montez Champalimaud

Ponzi Vineyards

Clotilde Davenne

Louis Sipp

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Champagne Waris Hubert

Frankrike

Portugal

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rosé

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

179 kr

179 kr

229 kr

169 kr

169 kr

175 kr

449 kr

325 kr

399 kr



